Call:

Case #

P201601183

P201601184

P201601185

P201601186

P201601187

P201601188

P201601189

P201601190

P201601191

P201601192
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Date/Time
Entered:

12/26/2016
2:10

12/26/2016
9:.03

12/27/2016
3:10

12/27/2016
7:29

12/27/2016
8:55

12/27/2016
15:59

12/28/2016
119

12/28/2016
9:57

12/28/2016
13:30

12/28/2016
13:30

Edwardsville Police Department
650 South 4th Street, Edwardsville, Kansas 66111

Phone (913) 441-6983

Location:

650 S 4TH St

30 S 102nd St

11400 BK K32
Hwy

751 BLAKE St

212 BEACH st

510 HIGH St

400 S 9TH St

57TH 170 Hwy

402 SUMMER St

650 S 4TH St

\ Press Log

Case Type:

Warrant Arrest

Theft of
prop/services; Value
less than $1,500

Possession of
marijuana

UNATTENDED
DEATH

Criminal threat;
Cause terror, evac,
disruption

Agg burglary

Use/possess w/intent
to use drug para into
body

Warrant Arrest

Burglary; Building is a

dwelling

Warrant Arrest

Fax: (913) 442-7281

Wednesday, January 04, 2
PM

Description Of Incident

Officer(s) confirmed an Edwardsville
warrant for the Bonner Springs Police
Department.

Officer(s) investigated a theft in the 30
block of S. 102nd Street.

Officer(s) conducted a traffic stop in
the 11400 block of K-32 Highway. The
driver was arrested for possession a
controlled substance.

Officer(s) investigated an unattended
death in the 700 block of Blake St.

Officers investigated an criminal
threat in the 200 block of Beach St.

Officer(s) investigated an aggravated
burglary in the 500 block of High
Street.

Officer(s) conducted a traffic stop in
the 400 block of S. 9th Street. The
driver was arrested for possessing
drug paraphernalia.

Officer(s) responded to 57th St. and I-
70 to pick up a subject on an active
Edwardsville warrant.

Officers investigated a burglary in the
400 block of Summer St.

Officer(s) responded to the
Edwardsville Police station to confirm
on an active Edwardsville warrant for
Johnson County Sheriff's Department.



Call:

Case #

P201601194

P201601195

P201601196

P201601197

P201601198

P201601199

P201601200

P201601202

P201601203

P201601204

P201601205

P201700001
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Date/Time
Entered:

12/29/2016
14:30

12/30/2016
10:00

12/30/2016
12:20

12/30/2016
12:20

12/30/2016
11:51

12/30/2016
18:47

12/31/2016
13:25

12/31/2016
16:18

12/31/2016
16:30

12/31/2016
20:05

12/31/2016

21:25

1/1/2017
2:43

Location:

650 S 4TH St

100 N 98TH St

2 MELLOTT St

2 MELLOTT St

1951 S 102ND St

9000 BK

WOODEND Rd

531 S 4th St

500 BK BEACH St

727 S 102ND St

9700 BK K32 Hwy

237 WHITE St

9817 KANSAS

Ave

Press Log |

Case Type:

Warrant Arrest

INFORMATION

REPORT

Use/possess w/intent
to use drug para into

body

Possession of
marijuana

Theft of prop/services

Warrant Arrest

INFORMATION

REPORT

Accident Report

ANIMAL CALL (AT
LARGE, BITE)

TOW REPORT

ANIMAL CALL (AT
LARGE, BITE)

Missing Person

Wednesday, January 04, 2
PM

Description Of Incident

Officer(s) confirmed an Edwardsville
warrant for the Johnson County
Sheriff's Office.

Officer(s) responded to the 100 block
of N. 98th St. to investigate the
condition of a horse.

Officer(s) arrested a woman for
possession of drug paraphernalia in
the 10 block of Mellott.

Officer(s) arrested a man and a woman
for possession of marijuana and drug
paraphernalia in the 10 block of
Mellott.

Officer(s) investigated a theft report in
the 1900 block of S. 102nd St.

Officer(s) conducted a traffic stop in
the 9000 block of Woodend Road. The
driver was taken into custody for a an
active Olathe, KS arrest warrant.

Officer(s) investigated welfare check
in the 500 block of S. 4th St.

Officer(s) responded to the 500 block
of Beach Street to reports of a non-
injury accident.

Officer(s) were dispatched to the
Edwardsville Police Station to reports
of a stray dog complaint.

Officer(s) towed a vehicle in the 11200
block of K-32 HWY.

Officer(s) were dispatched to the 200
block of White Street to reports of a
stray dog.

Officer(s) responded to the 9800 block
of Kansas Ave. in regards to a missing
person report.



Call:

Case # Date/Time
Entered:
P201700002 1/1/2017
10:50

P201700003 1/1/2017
14:16

P201700004 1/1/2017
20:45
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Location:

11046 KAW Dr

1000 S 94TH St

9700 BK KANSAS
Ave

Press Log

Case Type:

ANIMAL CALL (AT
LARGE, BITE)

Theft of
prop/services; Value
less than $1,500

Code Violation -

Wednesday, January 04, 2
PM

Description Of Incident

Officer(s) were dispatched to 11000
block of Kaw Drive to a report of a
stray dog complaint.

Officer(s) investigated a theft in the
1000 block of S. 94th Street.

Officer(s) investigated an overweight
vehicle in the 9700 block of Kansas
Avenue.



